Schedule No. 2

Docket No. 160065-WU

Cost Weighted

Rate Cost

5.00% 4.I6%

0.00% 0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

I0.50% I.77%

0.00% 0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

592%

5.00% 4.07%

0.00% 0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

IO.I6% I.78%

0.00% 0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

5.85%

HIGH

l2l6%
620%

I

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Docket No. 160065-WU
Date: July 28, 2016

Bocilla Utilities, Inc.
Statement of Water Operations
Test Year Ended 12/31/15

Test Year
Per

Description Utilitv

Operating Revenues: ~391~017

Operating Expenses
Operation & Maintenance $363,729

Depreciation 14,743

Amortization 0

Taxes Other Than Income 44,538

Income Taxes Q

Total Operating Expense $423.010

Operating Income ($31 993)

Rate Base $785 010

Rate of Return (4 08%)

Utility Adjusted
Adjust- Test Year
ments Per Utilitv

~82~200 ~473~217

$0 $363,729

0 14,743

0 0

3,699 48,237

Q Q

$3.699 $426.709

$78 501 $46.508

$785 010

592%

- 13-

Staff
Adjust-
ments

(~74~254)

$0

0

0

(3,341)

Q

($3.341)

($70 913)

Schedule No. 3-A
1 of 1

Schedule No. 3-A
Docket No. 160065-WU

Staff
Adjusted Revenue Revenue
Test Year Increase Requirement

~398~963 ~65~159 $464.122
16.33%

$363,729 $0 $363,729

14,743 0 14,743
~

0 0 0

44,791 3,036 47,828

Q Q Q

$423.263 $3.036 $426.300

($24 405) $62 227 $37 822

$646 070 $646 070

~ 12%) 5 85%

Docket No. 160065-WU
Date: July 28, 2016

Bocilla Utilities, Inc.

Adjustment to Operating Income

Test Year Ended 12/31115

Explanation

Operating Revenues

I Remove requested interim revenue increase. (Issue 2)

2 Reflect the appropriate amount oftest year revenues. {Issue 2)

Total

Taxes Other Than Income

RAFs on revenue adjustments above. (Issue 2)

- 14-

Schedule No. 3-B
1 of 1

Schedule 3-8
Docket No. 160065-WU

Water

($82,000)

7.946
($74 254)

($3 341)

Docket No. 160065-WU
Date: July 28, 2016

Bocilla Utilities, Inc.